
2

1

2

1 1

3 0

④

④42

44 吉 嶺 明 夏 九 州 産 業 大 学 2

氏名 所属

中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

43 小 林 咲 季 西 陵 高 校 0

横 田 真 央

負

1

④ 2 0

42 43 44 勝

0

40 黒 木 香 那 西 陵 高 校 1 ④ 2

0 0 239 吉 村 咲 歩 西 陵 中 学 校

01

2④ ④

酒 井 葵 衣 中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

0

④ ④

林 百 香 中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

1

氏名 所属 36

36 西 田 里 菜 西 陵 高 校

2

④ 2 1

35

竹 之 内 美 友 九 州 産 業 大 学

33

35

12

柳 田 莉 緒 西 陵 高 校

2 ④

0

37 勝

1

0 0

34 古 池 恭 子 西 陵 高 校

0 1

2 3

④ 232 津 曲 麻 樹 九 州 産 業 大 学 ④

2

負 順位32 33

1

34 勝11 氏名 所属

0

31 上 村 真 悠 子 九 州 産 業 大 学 0 ④

30 後 藤 優 花 西 陵 高 校

④ 2

0 0

氏名 所属 29 30

柳 田 遥 香 中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校 ④

1 2

1 0 0 2 3

1 127 濵 﨑 こ こ ろ 西 陵 高 校

小 川 祐 佳 西 南 学 院 大 学

④

黒 木 夏 穂 中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

負 順位

④ 2

28 勝

0 1④

9 氏名 所属 26 27

26

3

25 今 泉 萌 衣 西 陵 高 校 0 ④ 1

④

成 住 香 波 西 陵 高 校 1

負 順位

0 0

25 勝

④ 2

23 248

10

板 村 朋 美 中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

24

氏名 所属

23

2 3

1

2

21 1

3 1

0 3 0

④

④

16

宮 本 麻 央 ④

15 吉 田 真 優 0西 陵 高 校

勝

④

1 1

大 槻 莉 子 2 0 1

順位

2

2

0 1

11

0

2 ④

1

2

0 2 3

1 1

2 0

3 0

0 ④ 1 1 2

④

2

④ 2

6 7 勝 負

中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

④

1

4 5

④

13 九 州 産 業 大 学

西 陵 高 校

④

④ ④

109 負

0

勝 順位

4

所属 8

1

九 州 産 業 大 学

11

5

3

6

21

20 森 山 之 乃 華

7

22 川 元 美 羽 西 陵 高 校

羽 室 有 唯

氏名

浦 川 美 月

所属

九 州 産 業 大 学

順位

九 州 産 業 大 学

田 隈 中 学 校

2

0

所属

1

④ 0 2

西 陵 高 校

3 勝 負1

松 﨑 侑 子

2

1

波 呂 絢 那

1

氏名

仁 田 原 唯

0

2221 順位

2 0

20

17

④

西 陵 高 校18 0

19

9

6

5

12

14

1817

0

④

負

1

0 2

④

④38

渡 部 華 苗 西 陵 高 校 1

2 1中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

3

38 39

勝

3

1

40 41

負 14

氏名 所属

④

19 勝

2 37

順位

3

④

順位

0

2 30

12

0 2

負

13 勝 負

④ ④

16

④

2

14 15

西 陵 高 校

所属

西 陵 高 校

西 陵 高 校

中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

西 陵 高 校

所属

所属

3

1

中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

中 村 学 園 女 子 高 校

0

0

11

3

所属

西 陵 高 校

西 陵 高 校

2

奥 村 泉

江 淵 友 梨

坂 田 知 穂

氏名

栁 田 春 花

氏名

前 田 琴 音

秋 永 真 奈

永 野 晏 梨

氏名

氏名

川 﨑 麻 智

4

10

氏名

七 熊 千 裕

髙 木 祐 里 奈8

尾 﨑 朝 香

7

31 勝 負 順位

0 1

2 3

1

負 順位

1 2

2

1

3

0

0

負

④

1

3

順位

2

3

勝

女　　　子

0

2

1

28

3 ④ ④ 2 1

0 3

41

29

13

順位

1

3

4

2

2

岩 下 梨 花 西 陵 高 校 0 ④ 2


